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ARIZONA HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES 
Fifty-sixth Legislature - First Regular Session 

 

REGULAR MEETING AGENDA 
 

COMMITTEE ON JUDICIARY 
 

DATE Wednesday, February 8, 2023 ROOM HHR 4 TIME 9:00 A.M. 

 

Members of the public may access a livestream of the meeting here: 

https://www.azleg.gov/videoplayer/?clientID=6361162879&eventID=2023021035 

 

Members: 

 Representative Contreras L Representative Marshall Representative Bliss, Vice-Chairman 

 Representative Hernandez M Representative McGarr Representative Nguyen, Chairman 

 Representative Kolodin Representative Ortiz 

 ___________________________________________________________________________ 

  

 

 Bills  Short Title Strike Everything Title 

* 

 

HB2058 _____ 

_____ 

flight from law enforcement; classification 

(Diaz: Marshall, Nguyen, et al) 

JUD  held  0-0-0-0-0, RULES 

S/E: aggravated unlawful flight; classification; 

violation 

* 

 

HB2195 _____ 

_____ 

criminal justice data collection; system 

(Nguyen: Bliss) 

JUD, RULES 

 

* 

 

HB2296 _____ 

_____ 

probationers; prisoners; search; seizure authority 

(Carter) 

JUD, RULES 

S/E: probationers; search; seizure authority 

 

 

HB2297 _____ 

_____ 

fraudulent schemes; artifices; jurisdiction 

(Carter) 

JUD, RULES 

 

 

 

HB2500 _____ 

_____ 

sexual assault victims; financial assistance 

(Gress) 

JUD, APPROP, RULES 

 

 

* On previous agenda 

 

 ORDER OF BILLS TO BE SET BY THE CHAIRMAN 

 
JY 

02/06/2023 

02/07/2023 

People with disabilities may request reasonable accommodations such as interpreters, alternative formats, or 

assistance with physical accessibility.  If you require accommodations, please contact the Chief Clerk's Office at 

(602) 926-3032 or through Arizona Relay Service 7-1-1. 

https://www.azleg.gov/videoplayer/?clientID=6361162879&eventID=2023021035
https://apps.azleg.gov/BillStatus/BillOverview/78138
https://apps.azleg.gov/BillStatus/BillOverview/78283
https://apps.azleg.gov/BillStatus/BillOverview/78404
https://apps.azleg.gov/BillStatus/BillOverview/78405
https://apps.azleg.gov/BillStatus/BillOverview/78611

